In House Home Loan Fees

Origination

Processing

Loan Doc Prep Fee

In House Appraisal

Validation

Renewals

Deferrals & Modifications
Construction inspections $125 each

Commercial/Agri - Real Estate

Origination

Processing

In House Appraisal- land only
In House Appraisal-poultry farm
In House Appraisal -commercial
In House Appraisal-residential
Validation

Renewals

Deferrals & Modifications

Rate Change Modification
Letter of Credit

Commercial/Agri - Non Real Estate

Processing

Renewals

Deferrals & Modifications
Rate Change modification
Letter of Credit

Consumer - Real estate (Non Res)

Origination

Processing

Appraisal

Validation

Renewals

Deferrals & Modifications

Consumer - Non Real Estate

Processing
Renewals
Deferrals & Modifications

1%
None
$150
$400
$75
None
S50
$375

0.30% or $300 Min

None
$400
$600
$600
$400
$75
$100
S50
$500

1% or $200 Min

$125
$75
$50
$350

1% or $200 Min

0.30% or $300 Min

None

$400
$75

$100
$50

$125
$75
S50
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