In House Home Loan Fees				
Origination	1%			
Processing	None			
Loan Doc Prep Fee	\$150			
In House Appraisal	\$400			
Validation	, \$75			
Renewals	None			
Deferrals & Modifications	\$50			
Construction inspections \$125 each	\$375			
Commercial/Agri - Real Estate				
Origination	0.30% or \$300 Min			
Processing	None			
In House Appraisal- land only	\$400			
In House Appraisal-poultry farm	\$600			
In House Appraisal -commercial	\$600			
In House Appraisal-residential	\$400			
Validation	\$75			
Renewals	\$100			
Deferrals & Modifications	\$50			
Rate Change Modification	\$500			
Letter of Credit	1% or \$200 Min			
Communication Name Post Fateta				
Commercial/Agri - Non Real Estate	6425			
Processing	\$125			
Renewals	\$75			
Deferrals & Modifications	\$50			
Rate Change modification	\$350			
Letter of Credit	1% or \$200 Min			
Consumer - Real estate (Non Res)	,			
Origination	0.30% or \$300 Min			
Processing	None			
Appraisal	\$400			
Validation	\$75			
Renewals	\$100			
Deferrals & Modifications	\$50			
Consumer - Non Real Estate				

Processing

Renewals

Deferrals & Modifications

\$125

\$75

\$50